PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech (FT)., Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2022

Name of the [nstitution : ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

REGISTER o 19152C51 19152052 19152853 191500E54A 19152€55 19152E56B

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
I901ECI1001 SELVABHARATHY P. 26 55 8 A+ 26 65 91 O 30 6 9% O 26 6 9 0O 26 55 8 A+ 26 55 81 A+
1901EC1002  KARAN PANDIYAN 28 52 80 A 28 52 80 A |27 sS4 8 A+ 26 50 76 A | 28 2 80 A 26 S50 76 A
1901ECI003 S, ISWARIYA 27 S8 85 A+ 27 55 82 A+ | 26 55 8 A+ 29 40 69 B+ | 26 53 79 A 25 53 78 A
1901EC1004 M. RAJ KUMAR 0 65 95 O 27 53 80 A |25 sS4 79 A 26 53 79 A | 25 62 8§ A+ 29 44 73 A
1901EC1005 P, GOKULA KRISHNAN 25 5S 80 A | 26 63 89 A+| 27 59 86 Ar 25 52 77 A 27 54 81 A+ 28 41 69 B
1901EC1006 M. F. AHMED RAMEEZ 25 53 78 A | 26 sS4 80 A |26 s2 78 A 28 4l 60 Bt | 26 6 82 A+ 24 52 76 A
1901EC1007  ARUN M. 2% 9 8 A+ 25 SI 76 A |25 sS4 79 A 21 3 8 A |24 S5 79 A | 25 55 80 A
1901EC1008  SUDHARSAN.P 27 65 9 O 27 54 81 A+ 28 55 8 A+ 28 Sl 79 A | 28 65 93 O |2 54 80 A
1901EC1009  VISWANATHANM 27 55 82 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 24 S8 8 A+ 28 45 13 A | 26 54 80 A
1901EC1010 | MURUGANANDHAM.K 27 s6 81 Al | 25 5S4 79 A | 28 ST 8 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 28 52 80 A | 26 52 7% A
1901EC1011 | KARTHIK P 28 s6 84 Af 30 66 9 O | 26 56 8 Ab 27 55 8 AL |27 51 78 A | 28 54 82 A+
1901EC1012 | LOGESILI 27 s0 77 A | 2 53 79 A | 25 55 80 A 28 sS4 82 A+| 26 52 78 A | 26 56 82 A+
1901EC1013  DEVA DHARSHINIL 2% sz 78 A 28 44 72 A | 24 S8 82 A+ 28 41 69 B+ | 25 59 84 A+ 27 S48 A+
1901EC1014  ASHOK KUMAR R 28 41 69 BI| 26 55 81 A+ 28 55 8 A 28 S5 83 At | 24 sS4 78 A 29 45 74 A
1901ECI01S  BHUVANESHK 2% 56 84 A+ 23 52 75 A | 26 6 82 A+ 28 4l 69 DB+ | 20 55 84 A+ 26 5S4 80

1901ECI016  VIIAY.D 27 52 79 A |2 51 73 A 25 52 77 A 24 52 76 A |24 52 76 A 24 52 76

1901EC1017 PRAGADEESHT 27 54 81 A+ 25 52 71 A 21 65 92 O 26 S3 79 A |20 55 84 At| 28 51 79

1901ECT0I8  BADRINATHM 6 51 79 A 26 55 81 A+ 26 53 79 A 27 54 81 A+ | 25 53 78 A | 26 S 82 A+
1901EC1019  SINDHUJA J 235 53 78 A 24 54 78 A 25 55 80 A 25 S5 8 A |27 50 77 A 28 53 81 At
1901ECI020 | SNEKAM 24 54 78 A 30 6 9 O 29 40 69 Bi 127 6 o0 A+ 2 52 7 A 29 32 6 B
1901EC1021  MITHUN KRISHNAP 25 55 80 A 25 52 77 A 27 53 8. A 26 S0 76 A |24 S3 77 A 28 6 9 O
1901EC1022  GOWRI SANKAR P 9 44 73 A 28 47 75 A 25 54 79 A 28 & 9 0O | 27 54 8 A+ 27 54 81 A+
1901EC1023  SRILAKSHMIL 25 53 78 A 26 S2 78 A 28 53 81 A+ 24 52 76 A 27 6 92 O L2651 77 A
1901EC1024  ALEX.T 28 41 6 B+l 29 46 75 A | 26 S4 8 A 25 S0 75 A |2 52 78 A 24 55 79 A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Tech (FT)., Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2022

Name of the Institution :

Department :

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901EC1025
1901EC1026
1901EC1027
1901ECT028
1901EC1029
1901EC1030
1901 EC1031
1901 EC1032
1901 EC1033
I901ECI034
1901 EC1035
1901 ECI036
1901ECI037
1901 EC138
1901ECI039
1901ECI040
1901ECTI041
1901EC1042
1901 EC1043
1901ECT044
1901ECI045
1901EC1046
1901EC1O47
1901 ECI048

NAME

SARVESHE
ZEENATH BEGUM.M
RETHINA KUMAR.V
VENKATESH.S
ASWINI
SIVALINGAM.T
ANBUELVILE
JANANLC

ROBERT FREDRICK S
RUBAN SAMUVEL D
RAJADURAI
DICKSON PRABHU A
ARUL GANUESHM K
JENITH ¥
VELLACHAMIY S
JUBAITHA SULTHANA J
ANBUKARASAN G
PARVEENT
RAJAGANAPATHY 5

SRINIVASANT

RAMYAR
ROHINLY
JAGANATHAN H
MUTHUKON A

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
27

25
26
26
27
28
26
28
26
27
28
28
24
27
26
24
25
24
24
25
26
27
26

28,

33
34
33
54
53
54
53
54
53
63
53
56
54
6l
22
53
54
55
52
54
53
62
53
52

ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

T8
a0k

19152C51

A
A
A

| =
= 3

w B
Calll it ot

=l =

ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

27

52
54
53
58
54
55
56
54
53
48
4
65
51
53
35
54
53
55
54
a2
53
63
52
53

79
21
79
23
81
81
84
77
77
77
79
91
76
77
8l
78
78
8l
79
78
77
28
78
76

19152052

s

| El>|>

Plo s o|s]s||=

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

28
26
23
24

28

26
28
28
26
25

26

29

26

:26

28

26

28

53
54
53
41
53
56
53
54
53
54
53
51
45
60
32
53
57
56
52
43
53
55
57
63

19152853

80
82
79
69
77
84
79
82
81
80
78
77
74
86
78
81
83
84
77
68
80
81
85
90

A
At+
A
B+
A
A+
A
At
At
A
A
A
A

A+

A
At

At |
At

A

B+

A

At

At

A+

53
63
55
56
57
58
55
53
54
65
56
57
60
54
52
52
44
54
56
52
52
55
56
63

191500E54A

79
o
80
a3
83
84
T4
8
a0
93
83
82
86
B2
79
78
69
T8
Bl
78
79
83
Bl
B89

A
(&]
A

At |
At

A+

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
| 20
a7

27
26
28

45
52
35

19152C55

74
79
82
80
83
77
84
16
749
79
86
76
78
83
80
20
74
78
79
79
85
83
86
81

At

At
A+

19152E568

52
56
53
41

52
51

56
52
51

53
58
54
41

49
55
54
63
53
52
56
51

59
56
58

78
81

76
69
79
79
82
80
78
81
86
80
69
76
81

81

89
80
78
8l

77
84
82
84

Controller of



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Tech (FT)., Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2022

Name of the Institution : ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

REGISTER — 19152C51 1915252 19152853 191500E54A 19152055 19152E56B

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901EC1049  NAGESHWARIE 33 sS4 77 A 26 52 T8 A |29 45 T4 A 28 ST 8S A+ | 27 55 82 A+ | 27 54 81 A+
1901ECI050  BHUVANA M [27 54 81 A+ 20 52 72 A |28 55 8 A+ 26 S6 82 At 26 53 79 A | 28 41 6 B
1901ECI051 SHEELAR 26 6 82 Al 25 52 77 A 26 55 8 A 26 63 8 A+ 25 53 78 A | 26 59 85 A+
1901EC1052  JAFFER SADIQ M 26 55 81 A+ 25 55 80 A | 25 53 78 A 29 44 73 A 28 57 85 A+ | 27 55 82 A+

19152C51  DIGITAL COMMUNICATION
19152C52  DISCRETE-TIME SIGNAL PROCESSING
19152853  COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION
191500E54A DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
19152C55 COMMUNICATION NETWORKS
19152E56B  MEDICAL ELECTRONICS

|

Controller of Examingations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

B.Tech (FT),, Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2022

Name of the Institution : ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department :  ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER
1901ECI001
1901EC1002
1901 EC1003
1901 EC1004
1901 EC1005
1901 EC1006
1901 EC1007
1901 EC1008
I901EC1009
1901ECTO10
1901ECI011
I901ECIO12
1901ECI013
190TEC1I014
1901 EC1015
1901ECI016
1901 EC1017
1901 EC1018
1901EC1019
1901EC1020
1901EC1021
1901 EC1022
1901EC1023
I90IEC1024

NAME

SELVABHARATHY P.
KARAN PANDIYAN

5 ISWARIYA

M. RAJ KUMAR

P. GOKULA KRISHNAN
M. F. AHMED RAMEEZ
ARUN M
SUDHARSAN.P
VISWANATHAN.M
MURUGANANDHAM K
KARTHIK.P

LOGESH.J

DEVA DHARSHINI L
ASHOK KUMARR
BHUVANESH.K
VUAY.D
PRAGADEESH.T
BADRINATHM
SINDHUJAJ

SNEKAM

MITHUN KRISHNAP
GOWRI SANKAR.P
SRILAKSHMILL
ALEXT

19152L57
INT EXT TOT GRD

6 55 Bl A+
28 52 &0 A
2T 58 BS A+
I 65 95 0O
25 55 80 A
25 56 Bl A+
26 52 78 A
27 36 B3 At
30 40 70 B+
27 56 83 A+
28 63 91
27 S 77
28 41 69 B+
15 55 80
28 500 B4 A+
28 4] 69 B
27 54 Bl A+
26 53 79
0 67T 97
24 54 718

24 54 78

A

O

A

25 55 B0 A
A

25 53 78 A
A

25 52 "M

19152L58
INT EXT TOT GRD

26 55 Bl A+

28 52 80 A
29 35 64 B
27 53 80 A

26 55 8l A+

26 54 80 A
25 51 T6 A
28 41 89 B
26 56 B2 A+
25 38 o3 B
26 54 B8O A
26 53 79 A
28 54 82 A+
26 55 81 A+

23 52 75
22 5l 73
25 52 77

26 55 81 A+

24 54 718
22 56 78
25 52 77
26 51 77

28 41 69 B+

28 50 78 A

26 53 79 A
25 55 80 A
. 26 54 80 A
27 53 80 A
25 54 79 A
28 65 93 8]
26 54 80 A

19152159
INT EXT TOT GRD
26 55 Bl A+
28 41 69 B+
26 55 Bl At
3 54 79 A
27 53 80 A

26 55 Bl At

25 66 a1 O
28 55 B3 A+
26 56 82 At

28 57 8BS A+

26 56 82 A4

25 55 80 A

24 54 718 A
28 55 B3 A+
26 56 B2 A+
25 52 T A
27 54 Bl A+

INT
26
28

19152CRM
EXT TOT GRD

55
41
55
54
53
52
66
55
56
37
36
55
54
55
56
52
54
53
35
54
53
54
53
59

81
69
81
79
&0
T8
a1
83
82
83
a2
80
78
83
82
77
81
79
80
80
&0
79
&1
85

At
B+
At

Q

TH"‘”-M‘/UR
6:3403

Controller of Ex
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Tech (FT)., Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2022

Name of the Institution : ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

REGISTER —— 19152157 19152158 19152159 19152CRM
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901EC1025 |SARVESHE 25 53 78 A 27 52 79 A |21 53 8 A 27 S 80 A
1901EC1026  ZEENATH BEGUM M % 62 88 A+ 27 54 8l AL | 28 sS4 82 A+ 28 5S4 82 A+
1901EC1027  RETHINA KUMAR.V % 53 79 A2 53 79 A 2 53 79 A 26 62 88 Al
1901EC1028  VENKATESH.S 27 65 92 O 25 Ss2 77 A |25 54 79 A 25 54 79 A
1901EC1029  ASWIN 28 53 81 A+ 27 54 81 A+ [ 24 43 61 B+ 24 355 79 A
1901EC1030  SIVALINGAMT 2 sS4 80 A 26 55 Bl At 28 S6 84 A+ 28 56 84 A+
I901ECI031  ANBUELVLK 28 53 81 A+ 28 s6 84 A+ 26 53 79 A 26 S8 84 A+
1901EC1032  JANANLC % 66 92 O 23 sS4 77 A | 28 sS4 82 A+ 28 56 B4 Al
1901EC1033  ROBERT FREDRICK S 2 53 & A 24 53 77 A 28 53 81 A+ 28 58 86 AL
1901EC1034  RUBAN SAMUVEL D 28 54 82 A+ 26 52 78 A | 26 64 90 A+ 26 56 82 A+
1901EC1035  RAJADURAL 2% 53 81 Ar| 25 sS4 79 A |25 3 78 A 25 53 78
I ,/"""—-"'“‘H-\
1901EC1036  DICKSON PRABHU A 24 S6 80 A 26 55 81 A+ |2 S 77 A 26 51 77 O &
[901EC1037  ARUL GANUESHM K [27 54 81 Ar 25 51 76 A |25 s2 71 A 25 ST 82 At
1901EC1038  JENITH V % SI 71 A 24 S5 71 A2 S1 71 A 2 SI T
1901EC103¢  VELLACHAMIY S 24 52 76 A 2 S5 81 Av | 2 52 78 A 26 52 78
1901EC1040  JUBAITHA SULTHANA J 30 65 95 O 24 54 78 A | 28 53 81 A+ 28 53 81 A+
[901ECI041  ANBUKARASAN G 24 54 78 A |25 53 78 A | 26 57 83 A+ 26 62 88 At
1901EC1042  PARVEEN T 24 60 84 A+ 26 55 81 A+| 28 56 84 A+ 28 56 B84 Al
1901EC1043 RAJAGANAPATHY S 5 s2 77 A 25 sS4 79 A |25 2 077 A 25 520
1901EC1044  SRINIVASAN T % 5S4 8 A 26 52 78 A 25 sS4 79 A 25 sS4 79
1901EC1045 RAMYAR 27 53 8 A 24 53 77 A | 27 53 80 A 27 53 80
1901EC1046  ROHINI Y % 54 80 A 25 SI 76 A |2 45 71 A |26 45 71
1901EC1047  JAGANATHAN H 28 53 81 AF 26 52 78 A | 28 57 85 A+ 28 57 8 Al
1901ECT048  MUTHUKON A 2% S8 8 A+ 23 53 76 A 27 52 79 A 27 52 79




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech (FT)., Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2022

Name of the Institution : ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

REGISTER AME 19152157 19152158 19152159 19152CRM
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901EC1049  NAGESHWARI E 22 53 75 A | 2 68 94 O |28 56 84 A+ 28 56 84 As
1901EC1050  BHUVANA M 27 54 81 A+ 20 52 72 A | 28 55 83 A+ 28 55 83 A+
1901EC1051 SHEELAR 26 56 82 A+ | 25 52 77 A | 26 55 Bl At 2% 6 91 O
1901EC1052  JAFFER SADIQ M 26 55 81 Al 25 55 80 A |25 535 78 A 25 3 78 A

191521.57  DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING LABORATORY
19152158 COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LABORATORY
19152L59 COMMUNICATION NETWORKS LABORATORY
19152CRM  RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

v
Controller of I:'.xlmmsl;Lm
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech (FT),, Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2022

Name of the Institution : ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER
1901EC1025
1901EC1026
1901EC1027
I901EC1028
1901ECT1029
1901 EC1030
1901EC1031
1901EC1032
1901 ECT1033
1901EC1034
1901ECI035
1901EC1036
1901 ECT037
1901EC1038
1901EC1039
1901EC1040
1901EC1041
1901EC1042
1901EC 1043
1901EC1044
1901EC1045
I901EC1046
1901EC1047
1901 EC1048

NAME

SARVESHE
ZEENATH BEGUM M
RETHINA KUMARY
VENKATESH.S
ASWIN.J
SIVALINGAM.T
ANBUELVLK
JANANLC

ROBERT FREDRICK §
RUBAN SAMUVEL D
RAJADURAL
DICKSON PRABHU A
ARUL GANUESH M K
JENITHV

VELLACHAMIY §

JUBAITHA SULTHANA I
ANBUKARASAN G

{PARVEEN T
{RAJAGANAPATHY S

SRINIVASANT
RAMYAR

ROHINI Y

JAGANATHAN I
MUTHUKON A

INT EXT TOT GRD

25
26
26
27
28
26

~

53
34
33

34

54
33

53
58
33
56
54
51

53
54
55
52
54
57
54
53

19152C71

Sy
80 A
79 A
81 At
81 A+
80 A
81 A
80 A
80 A
86 A+
81 At
80 A
Bl At
A
% A
7% A
78 A
79 A
77 A
80 A
8 AL
B0 A
&1 At
80 A

1915272
INT EXT TOT GRD
27 52 79 A
27 54 81 A+
26 5379 A
235 52 71 A
27 54 81 A+
2% 55 81 A+
B 56 84 A+
23 63 86 Al
24 53 77 A
29 54 83 A+
5 5419 A
26 55 81 At
25 59 84 Ad
4 53 77 A
26 55 81 A+
24 54 18 A
25 53 8

=

26 55 81 A+

25 54 79 A
26 65 9 o} .
24 533 M A I
25 31 7 A
26 52 73 A .
23 53 76 A

19152C73
INT EXT TOT GRD

27 53 80 A

28 54 B2 A+

26 53 79 A

41 9 Bt |
4 53 77 A
2 56 84 A+
2% 58 84 A+
54 82 A4
28 53 81 A+
% 54 80 A
25 65 90 A+ |
26 51 77 A

29 64 93
26 5l 7
26 52 78

28 53 81 A+
26 57 83 A+
28 56 84 A4

25 52 77
25 54 79
27 53 80

26 55 81 A+
28 57 85 A+
27 52 719 A

191530E74A
INT EXT TOT GRD
26 63 89 A+ |
2 st 82 A+
25 55 B0 A
27 56 83 A+
2% 57 83 A+
26 58 84 A+
24 55 19 A
2565 90 A+

b6 54 80 A

| 28 52 &0

27 56 83 A+
25 57 82 A+
26 50 76

28 34 82 A+

27 52 79

26 52 78 A

25 44 69 Bt
24 62 86 At
25 56 81 At
26 52 78 A

27 52 719 A

28 55 83 A+
25 560 8l A+
26 54 80 A

19152075
INT EXT TOT GRD
29 46 75 A
27 52 79 A

127 55 82 A+

26 54 80 A

28 55 83 Ad |

25 52 77

29 45 M4 A
26 50 Ta A
25 54 79 A
24 55 79

26 60 86 A+
24 52 76 A
28 50 78 A
21 56 Bl A+
25 55 80

26 54 80

A

A
29 49 78 A
26 52 78 A
28 31 79 A
24 55 79 A
29 54 B3 A+

26 53 79 A

28 58 BO6 A+

27 54 #1 A+

19152ET6A
INT EXT TOT GRD
260 52 718 A
25 56 81 A+
23 53 7o A

28 64 92
27 52 M
28 51 79

26 62 BB A+
28 52 B0

27 51 78

28 53 Bl A+
2B 58 86 A+
26 54 80 A

w4 69 B+
7 49 Te A

26 55 Bl At
27 54 81 A+
26 55 B8] A+
27 53 80 A

26 52 T8 A

25 56 81 A+

26 51 77
25 52 M
26 62 88 A+
26 58 B4 AT

Controller of Ex:gh

o)
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Tech (FT)., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2022

Name of the Institution : ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901 ECT001
1901 EC1002
1901EC1003
1901EC1004
1901EC1005
1901 EC1006
1901EC1007
1901EC 1008
1901 EC1009
1901EC1010
1901EC101L1
1901EC1012
1901EC1013
1901EC1014
1901EC1015
1901EC1016
1901EC1017
1901EC1018
1901EC1019
1901 EC1020
1901 EC1021
1901EC1022
1901EC1023
1901EC1024

NAME

SELVABHARATHY P.
KARAN PANDIYAN

S ISWARIYA

M. RAJ KUMAR

P GOKULA KRISHNAN

M. F. AHMED RAMEEZ

ARUN M.

SUDHARSANP

VISWANATHAN.M

MURUGANANDHAM K

KARTHIK P

LOGESH.]

DEVA DHARSHINILL
ASHOK KUMARR

IBHUVANESHK

VIJAY.D

IPRAGADEESH.T
|BADRINATH M

| SINDHUJALL
ISNEKAM

MITHUN KRISHNA P
|GOWRI SANKAR P

: SRILAKSHMI L
IALEXT

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

26
28
27
30
25
25

19152C71

55
52
58
a5
55
53
52
a4
55
56
56
50
a6
41
56
52
54
59
53
54
55
60
53
41

a1
&0
83
95
i8]
T8
T8
91
a2
83
84
m
92
L
84
T4
&1
35
T8
T8
80
84
T8
6%

At

Lol e S N o]

=

As
At

26
28
27
27
26
26
25
7
26
2.5
30
26
28
26
23
22
25
26
24
30
25
28
26
29

19152072

55
58
53
56
55
54
51
54
56
54
66
53
54
55
32
51
52
55
54
a3
52
64
52

65

21
86
82
83
21
80
76
21
82
79
96
79
82
81
75
73
77
21
78
93
77
92
78
94

A+

A

At

A+

A+

A+

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

30
27
26
25
27
26
25
28
26
28
26
25
24
28
26
25
27

26

66
54
55

56
55
54
59
56
52
54
53
55
40
53
54
53
54

19152C73

96
81
&1
79
80
78
79
a3
82
85
B2
80
78
87
a2
77
3l
79
80
69
80
79
81
80

o]

At

At
A

At
At

At

At
A+

26
26
29
26
25
28
27
28
24
26
27
28
28
28
28
24

55
50

191530ET4A

81
76
69
79
7
69
&0

79

At
A

B+

B+

= | B

o [ S

19152C75

ENT EXT TO1
26 55 81
28 52 80
26 58 84
25 55 80
27 54 8
26 64 90
24 55 079
28 351 79
28 41 69
28 52 80
27 65 92
. 26 52 78
25 53 78
24 54 78
2% 55 84
24 52 76
29 48 77
2% 53 78
27 500 77
26 52 78
24 53 77
27 54 Bl
27 55 82
260 52 78

" GRD
At

INT
26

26

25
29
28
24
25
26

19152E76A
EXT TOT GRD

55
50
53
40
41
52
55
54
54
52
54
56
54
40
54
52
51
56
53
45
58
54
51
55

81
Tt
78
69
69
76
80
80
80

74
86
81
77
79

At

Controller of Exa



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech (FT)., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2022

Name of the Institution : ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

REGISTER Sk 19152C71 19152C72 19152C73 191530E74A 19152C75 19152ET6A
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901ECT049  NAGESHWARIE 23 54 77 A 26 59  BS A+ . 29 64 93 0] . 28 57 BS A+ | 27 S5 82 A+ | 27 4 81 A+
1901EC1050 |BHUVANA M 27 59 8 A+ | 20 52 M A . 28 55 83 A+ 26 64 90 A+ | 26 53 079 A | 28 41 6% B+
1901EC1051 |SHEELAR 26 s6 82 At | 25 52 M A . 26 55 81 A+ | 26 56 82 A+ | 25 68 93 O . 26 59 8B5S A+
1901EC1052 | JAFFER SADIQ M 26 55 81 A+ | 25 55 80 A 25 53 78 A 29 45 T4 A 28 53 81 A+ | 27 55 82 At

19152C71  ANTENNAS AND MICROWAVE ENGINEERING

19152C72  OPTICAL COMMUNICATION

19152C73  EMBEDDED AND REAL TIME SYSTEMS
191530E74A  BASIC CIRCUIT THEORY

19152C75  ADHOC AND WIRELESS SENSOR NETWORKS

19152E76A ADVANCED WIRELESS COMMUNICATION

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech (FT)., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2022

Name of the Institution : ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

RECNTER —_— 19152177 19152L78 19152CSR
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1801ECT001  SELVABHARATHY P, % 45 71 A 26 55 81 A+ 26 55 8§l A+
1901ECI1002  KARAN PANDIYAN 28 52 80 A 28 52 80 A | 28 41 69 Bt
I901EC1003 S ISWARIYA 27 58 85 A+ 29 59 88 A+ 26 55 81 Al
1901EC1004 M. RAJKUMAR 3 65 95 O 27 56 83 A+ 25 54 79

1901ECT005 P GOKULA KRISHNAN 25 55 80 36 55 81 A+ | 27 53 80

L90IEC1006 M. F. AHMED RAMEEZ 25 5178 26 8 B4 A+ | 26 52 78

[901EC1007 ARUNM. 6 52 78 25 5176 A |25 66 91

1901EC1008 SUDHARSAN.P 27 56 83 A+ 28 41 69 B+ 28 S5 83 A+
1901EC1009  VISWANATHAN.M I 40 70 B+ 2 56 82 A+ 26 56 82 A+
1901EC1010  MURUGANANDHAM K 27 56 8 AF 25 55 80 A 28 65 91 O
1901EC1011  KARTHIK P 28 56 84 A+ 26 S4 B0 A 26 56 8§ Af
1901EC1012  LOGESH.J 27 S0 77 A 26 53 79 A 25 55 80

1901EC1013  DEVA DHARSHINLL 2% 41 69 B+ 28 66 94 O 24 54 T8

1901ECI014  ASHOK KUMAR R |25 55 80 A 26 55 &1 A+ 28 55 8 A+
1901ECI015  BHUVANESH K (28 56 84 A+ 23 52 75 A 26 62 88 A+
1901ECI016  VIAY.D 238 41 69 B+ 22 S 73 A 25 s2 77 A
1901EC1017  PRAGADEESH.T 27 63 90 A+ 25 52 77 A | 27 54 81 A+
1901ECT018  BADRINATHM % 53 7 A 26 55 81 A+ |26 53 79 A
1901ECI019  SINDHUJA I 0 67 97 O 24 sS4 78 A 25 55 80 A
1901ECI1020 SNEKAM 24 54 78 A | 22 64 86 A+ 26 54 80 A
1901EC1021  MITHUN KRISHNA P 25 55 80 A 25 52 77 A 27 53 80 A
1901EC1022  GOWRI SANKAR P 24 sS4 78 A2 51 77 A 25 sS4 19 A
1901ECI023  SRILAKSHMLL 25 s3 78 A 28 41 69 B+ 28 53 8 A+
1901ECI024  ALEX.T 25 52 77 A 28 S0 78 A 26 58 84 A+

5 THANJAVUR B

Controller ol']s}x
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech (FT)., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2022

Name of the Institution : ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department :  ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

REGISTER ; 19152177 19152178 19152CSR
NUMBER AR INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901EC1025  SARVESHE 25 53 78 A |27 52 19 A | 2T 53 80 A
1901EC1026 ZEENATH BEGUMM 26 64 S0 A+ 27 sS4 81 A+ | 28 54 82 A+
1901EC1027 |RETHINA KUMAR V 26 53 79 A 26 53 79 A | 26 36 82 A
1901EC1028  VENKATESH S 27 54 81 A+ 25 52 77 A |25 54 79 A
1901EC1029  ASWIN.J 28 53 81 A+ 27 54 81 A+ | 24 54 78 A
I901EC1030  SIVALINGAM.T 26 s 80 A 26 55 81 AL | 28 s6 84 A+
1901ECI031  ANBUELVIK 8 53 81 A+ 28 66 94 O % 53 79 A
1901EC1032  JANANIC 26 S4 80 A 23 5S4 71 A | 26 54 82 A+
1901EC1033  ROBERT FREDRICK § 27 66 93 O 24 S3 71 A |28 6 9 O
1901EC1034 RUBAN SAMUVEL D 8 54 82 A+ 26 52 78 A |26 54 8 A
1901EC1035  RAJADURAI 2% 53 Bl AL 25 sS4 79 A |25 33 78 A
1901EC1036  DICKSON PRABHU A 24 56 80 A 2 55 81 A+ 26 51 77 A
1901EC1037  ARUL GANUESHM K 27 sS4 81 Av 25 65 90 A+ 25 52 77 A
1901EC1038 JENITH YV % 68 o4 O 4 53 77 A2 51 77 A
1901EC1039  VELLACHAMIY 8 4 52 76 A 26 55 81 A+ 6 62 88 Al
1901EC1040  JUBAITHA SULTHANA J 3B 65 95 O 24 54 78 A | 28 53 81 A+
1901EC1041  ANBUKARASAN G 24 54 78 A 25 53 78 A |26 57 83 A+
1901EC1042 PARVEEN T 24 60 84 AF 26 55 81 A+ 28 56 84 A+
1901EC1043  RAJAGANAPATHY S 25 52 77 A 25 sS4 79 A |25 52 T1 A
1901EC1044  SRINIVASAN T 6 54 80 A 26 52 78 A |25 65 90 A+
1901EC1045 RAMYAR 27 53 B0 A | 24 62 8 A+ |27 53 80 A
1901EC1046  ROHINT ¥ 26 sS4 80 A 25 51 76 A | 26 45 71 A
1901EC1047 JAGANATHAN H 38 53 Bl AF 26 52 T8 A | 28 57T 85 A+
1901EC1048 MUTHUKON A 28 65 93 O 23 53 76 A |27 66 9 O




e

‘\

'l

—

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech (FT)., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2022

Name of the Institution : ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

REGISTER ST 12152177 19152178 19152C5R
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901EC1049 NAGESHWARIE 22 53 73 A 26 68 G4 (8] . 28 56 B4 A+
1901EC1050  BHUVANA M 27 54 81 At 20 32 72 A | 28 55 83 A+
1901EC1051 SHEELAR 26 63 80 A4 25 52 77 A . 26 55 81 At
I901ECI1052  JAFFER SADIQ M 26 55 81 A+ 25 55 80 A . 25 53 78 A

1915277 EMBEDDED LABORATORY
19152178  ADVANCED COMMUNICATION LABORATORY
19152CSR DESIGN/SOCIO TECHNICAL PROJECT

“dntroller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

M.Sc., Degree Examination Pro I Results -MAR-2022
Mame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : MLSC Computer Science — —

) 20220SECTH 20220SEC12 202128ECI3 202205EC141. 20220SECI5L 20220D8C16A 20220DSC16B 20220RLC17
TR TR wr |ext Jrow ko |mr |oxr Jror|cmo |wr et Jror |oko [t |exr |tor |omo [t [exr [ror |oko i) [ or Joro |t et |ror |orn |wr, |exr [ror oo
2H01CS20201 |8 Tamilvani 3639 75| A |35]55(90|A+|36|52| 88 |A+|35|48|83|A+[36]56[92| 0 |36(39|75| A|36[39]| 75| A |35]|33|68]|B+
21010820202 |V Lakshmi 35(59[94| 0[36]56[92] O [35]56[91| O |[36]|43]|79] A |35]|54|[89 |A+|36]|59195| O | 36|46 | 82 | A+ | 36| 33 | 69 | B+
21010820203 |G.K. Akshaya 36 36| 72| A |35]|54|89|A+[36[39|75| A |36[36|72] A|36[36[72| A|35(36|71| A|35|36| 71| A |36|39[75]A
21010820204 |K Rajeshwari 35(48 |83 |A+| 36|38 [74] A [36]52|88|A+|35]|48 |83 [A+|36|55[91| O 35|53 |88 |A+| 36 |38| 74| A | 36| 52| 88 | At
2101CS20101 | Ahamed Tarig 13614379 A |35[36[71] A[35[46[81 |A+|36|43]| 79| A |35]| 54|89 |A+|36|51 |87 |A+| 35136 71| A |35] 46 81 | A+
21010820102 |1 Ashok Kumar 36146 | 82 | A+ 36 36|72 A [35] 53|88 |A+|36]|46(82[A+|35]|55[90|A+|36(60[9% |0 |36 |36|72| A |35]|53 |88 | A+
21010820103 |A Surya 35|48 | 83| A+| 35| 55|90[ A+ | 36|52 | 88 |A+| 35|48 | 83 |A+|36]56|92| O | 35|53 |88 |A+| 35 |55 | 90 | A+ | 36 | 52 | 88 | A+
21010820104 |Mohamed Riyas S 364379 A |36]56[92] 0|35/56|91]| 0 |36[43|79] A |35|54|89|A+|36|51|87|A+|36|56]92| O ]35|56|91][O0O
[2101C820105 |S Purusothaman 36|36 72| A 35|54 |89[A+|36[39|75] A |36[36|72] A|36]36|72] A |35|36|71| A|35|54|8 |A+] 36|39 |75 | A
2101CS20106  [S.Pradeepa 3538 73| A[35[35[70[B+|35|36[71 | A|[35|38[73|A|[36|38[74| A |36[36|[72| A|35|35|70|B+]|35]36]|7 |A
21010820107 |M Iswarya 363672 A[36]31[67[B+|36|36]72| A[36[36[72| A|35/36[71|A|35/34][69|B+| 36|31 |67 |B+]|36]36]72| A
21010820108 |M. Yogeshwari 3503671 A[35]36[71] A[35/60[95] O |35|36[ 71| A|[36|36[72[A[36/60[9|O|35|36| 71| A |[35]60]9 /|0
21010820109 |Selvi R 365591 0O [36]6096] O |36[60|9 | O |36]|55|91]0|35]|55|90]|A+|35 53|88 |A+| 36609 | O|36]|60[9] O
21010820110 |G Veeraselvi 3505691 O[35]60[95] O |35|53|88|A+[35|56]|91| O [36[56]/92] 0 [36|52]|8|A+|35]60]| 95| O | 35| 53| 88 | At
21010820111 |8 Pavithra 3536 | 71| A 35|54 [89[A+|35|46| 81 [A+|35|36[ 71| A[35|/60[95[0 |36|36]72| A|[35|54]| 89| A+ | 35| 46 | 81 | A4

121010820112 [R.Madhina 35(55]90 A+ 35]55[90[A+|35]|53 |88 |A+|35|55]90|A+[35|36[71[A[36/39]75] A|35[55]9 |A+| 35|55 |88 [A+




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

M.Se., Degree Examination Provisional Results -MAR-2022

Nante of the lnstitution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Drepartment : MLSC O Science o

. 202205ECT] 20220SEC12 202128ECI13 202205EC 4L 202208ECISL 20220D5C16A 20220DSC16B 20220RLC17
HEGISTER NUMBER  |NAME - —in

INT EXT |TOT |GRID (INT EXT |TOT [GRD [INT EXT [TOT |[GRD |INT EXT |(TOT |GRD |INT EXT |TOT |GRD [INT EXT |[TOT |GRD |INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

2101C820113  |P.Abinaya _ 35 |35( 70| B+| 35|38 |73 A [35]59]|94]| 0 |36|49|85|A+|36|36|72| A|35(53|88|A+|36|40| 76| A | 36| 52| 88 | A+
21010820114 |S Sabitha 35|33 |68 |B+|36]36[72] A |25[36|61| B|36]51|87|A+|36|54|9[A+|[35[(36|71|A|35/60[95| O | 28| 60| 88 | At
2101CS20115 |Ram S 36 |36 72| A |36 54[90[A+|36|33|69|B+|35(53|88[A+|35(33|68|B+|35]55|90|A+|35|36[71| A[35]36]|7|A
2101C520116 | R Praveena 36 54| 90| A+[35]36|71| A |35/60]95| 0 |35(36|71|A|36]36|72] A[36|36|72| A|36|60| 9| O[36]|60|9%]|O0
21001C820117 | Preethi ) . 36 [ 550911 O [36]60[96] O [36|60[96] O [36|55[91| O |35|55]90]A+[35|53]|88[A+| 36| 60 96 | O [ 36| 60 | 9 [ O |

HRSEC TN
HIHSECIS]
JUZISECTS
HOHGECT]
2022056C12

U B
CU2TODSC oA

2SR

261 PROGRAMMING LAB
RDEMS LAB

INSCRETE MATHENMATICS
J2EE PROGERAMNMING
FLEAS

RESEARCH LED SEMINAR
WAP AND XML
ADVANCED COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE




7 ‘ PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

MSC Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL.OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER NAME‘ 20220SEC11 20220SEC12 20212SEC13 20220SECI14L  20220SECISL  20220DSCI6A  20220RLC17
NUMBER INTEXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTSRI INT EXTTOTGREL INT EXTTOTSREINT EXTTOTSREINTEXT TOTSRI INT EXTTOTSRD
2001CS20301  KISHOKAR .B 30 55 85 A+ 32 51 83 A+ 38 51 89 A+ 33 55 88 A+ 37 55 92 O 32 51 83 A+ 38 51 89 A+
2001CS20302 SRIDHAR .D 34 50 84 A+ 33 56 89 A+ 34 50 84 A+ 36 57 93 O 34 55 89 A+ 33 56 89 A+ 34 50 84 A+
2001CS$20303  VIGNESH .B 33 56 89 A+ 39 45 84 A+ 39 51 90 A+ 34 55 89 A+ 33 56 89 A+ 39 57 96 O 39 56 95 O
2001CS20304 KARTHIKEYAN.P 38 54 92 O 38 52 90 A+ 38 59 97 O 33 59 92 O 38 54 92 O 38 52 90 A+ 38 52 90 A+
2001CS20305 MUTHU SELVAN A 39 58 97 O 35 52 87 A+ 35 52 87 A+ 32 56 88 A+ 39 58 97 O 35 52 87 A+ 35 49 84 A+
2001CS20306 S.PRABAKARAN 34 56 90 A+ 33 50 83 A+ 34 50 84 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 34 60 94 O 32 56 88 A+ 34 50 84 A+
2001CS20307 G.SIVAKANTHAN 33 56 89 A+ 39 55 94 O 39 59 98 O 33 53 8 A+ 33 56 89 A+ 36 57 93 O 39 59 98 O
2001CS20308 P.KESAVAN 31 54 85 A+ 38 52 90 A+ 38 53 91 O 34 57 91 O 38 54 92 O 38 52 90 A+ 38 52 90 A+
2001CS20309 S.SUBASH 32 57 89 A+ 35 52 87 A+ 35 52 87 A+ 32 56 88 A+ 39 58 97 O 35 52 87 A+ 35 52 87 A+
2001CS20310 D.SUTHAN 33 60 93 O 38 55 93 O 34 45 79 A 35 57 92 O 37 40 77 A 38 55 93 O 34 51 85 A+
2001CS20311  K.PRAVEEN 35 54 89 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 36 58 94 O 32 50 82 A+ 35 54 89 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 36 60 96 O
2001CS20312 NOORUL ASLAMMM 37 56 93 O 38 55 93 O 34 51 85 A+ 35 51 8 A+ 37 56 93 O 32 55 87 A+ 34 51 85 A+
2001CS20313  M.AJITH 38 53 91 O 32 51 83 A+ 38 51 89 A+ 36 57 93 O 38 53 91 O 32 51 83 A+ 38 59 97 O
2001CS20314  V.KABILAN 34 50 84 A+ 33 46 79 A 34 50 84 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 34 S50 84 A+ 33 56 89 A+ 34 50 84 A+
2001CS20315 KARTHIK.T 33 56 89 A+ 39 51 90 A+ 39 51 90 A+ 34 54 88 A+ 33 56 89 A+ 39 51 90 A+ 39 51 90 A+
2001CS20316 SWETHA .R 38 54 92 O 35 59 94 O 38 57 95 O 32 55 87 A+ 38 57 95 O 38 52 90 A+ 38 57 95 O

by

Controller of Examinations




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

MSC Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER — 20220SEC11 20220SEC12 20212S8ECI3 20220SECI14L  20220SECI5L  20220DSCI16A  20220RLC17
NUMBER INTEXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT3RI INT EXTTOTSRE INT EXTTOTSRIINT EXTTOIGRILINTEXT TOT3RI INT EXTTOTGRD
2001CS20317 SARANYA L 39 58 97 O 35 58 93 O 35 52 87 A+ 35 356 91 O 39 45 84 A+ 35 52 87 A+ 35 52 87 A+
2001CS20318 VENKATESH C 37 56 93 O 32 S50 82 A+ 34 51 85 A+ 35 51 8 A+ 37 56 93 O 38 55 93 O 34 47 81 A+
2001CS20319  SANTHOSH K 35 54 89 A+ 36 57 93 O 36 55 91 O 37 45 82 A+ 35 54 89 A+ 36 S0 8 A+ 39 55 94 O

20220SECI1  J2EE PROGRAMMING

20220SEC12 RDBMS

20212SECI3 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

20220SECI14L  J2EE PROGRAMMING LAB

20220SECISL RDBMS LAB

20220DSC16A  WAP AND XML

20220RLC17 RESEARCH LED SEMINAR '

Controller of Examinations




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

MSC Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER NAME 202ZOSF.C3JI 20220SEC32 20220SEC33L  20220SEC34L 20220DSC35A 202ENOEC 20220SRC37

NUMBER INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTSRIINTEXTTOTSRI INT EXTTOTSRI INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTSRI INT EXTTOTGRD
2001CS20301 KISHOKAR .B 37 55 92 O 32 51 83 A+ 38 51 89 A+ 33 55 88 A+ 38 56 94 O 37 55 92 O 32 51 83 A+
2001CS20302 SRIDHAR .D 34 50 84 A+ 33 56 89 A+ 34 50 84 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 35 53 88 A+ 34 50 84 A+ 33 45 78 A
2001CS20303 VIGNESH .B 33 56 89 A+ 39 51 90 A+ 39 51 90 A+ 34 53 87 A+ 36 53 89 A+ 33 56 89 A+ 30 50 80 A
2001CS20304 KARTHIKEYAN.P 33 57 90 A+ 37 52 89 A+ 38 52 90 A+ 36 56 92 O 38 52 90 A+ 33 57 90 A+ 37 36 93 O
2001CS20305 MUTHU SELVAN A 39 58 97 O 35 52 87 A+ 35 52 87 A+ 36 56 92 O 35 52 87 A+ 39 58 97 O 31 36 87 A+
2001CS20306 S.PRABAKARAN 3 50 84 A+ 33 57 90 A+ 34 55 89 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 35 53 88 A+ 35 45 80 A 33 57 90 A+
2001CS20307 G.SIVAKANTHAN 33 56 89 A+ 39 51 90 A+ 39 51 90 A+ 34 53 87 A+ 36 53 89 A+ 33 56 89 A+ 30 65 9 O
2001CS20308 P.KESAVAN 33 54 87 A+ 38 52 90 A+ 38 52 90 A+ 36 56 92 O 38 52 90 A+ 33 54 87 A+ 38 52 90 A+
2001CS20309 S.SUBASH 39 58 97 O 35 52 87 A+ 35 52 87 A+ 36 56 92 O 35 52 87 A+ 39 S8 97 O 35 52 87 A+
2001CS20310 D.SUTHAN 36 57 93 O 38 55 93 O 34 51 8 A+ 35 51 86 A+ 37 56 93 O 36 57 9 O 38 55 93 O
2001CS20311  K.PRAVEEN 35 54 89 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 26 54 80 A 36 50 86 A+
2001CS20312 NOORUL ASLAMM 37 56 93 O 38 55 93 O 34 51 85 A+ 35 51 8 A+ 37 56 93 O 37 56 93 O 38 55 93 O
2001CS20313 M.AJITH 38 53 91 O 31 55 8 A+ 38 51 89 A+ 36 55 91 O 38 56 94 O 38 53 91 O 31 55 86 A+
2001CS20314 V.KABILAN 34 50 84 A+ 33 56 89 A+ 34 50 84 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 35 53 88 A+ 34 50 84 A+ 33 45 78 A
2001Cs20315 KARTHIK.T 33 56 89 A+ 39 51 90 A+ 39 56 95 O 34 53 87 A+ 36 53 89 A+ 33 56 89 A+ 39 51 90 A+

Controller of Exfl ﬁatiuns




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

MSC Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER N 20220SEC31 20220SEC32  20220SEC33L  20220SEC34L 20220DSC35A 202ENOEC 20220SRC37

NUMBER INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTSRIINTEXTTOT:RI INT EXT TOT3RIINT EXT TOT GRD INT EXTTOTSRL INT EXTTOTGRD
2001CS20316 SWETHA .R 38 54 92 O 38 52 90 A+ 38 52 90 A+ 36 56 92 O 38 52 90 A+ 38 54 92 O 38 352 90 A+
2001CS20317 SARANYA L 39 58 97 O 32 57 .89 A+ 35 52 87 A+ 36 56 92 O 35 52 87 A+ 22 58 80 A 32 57 89 A+
2001CS20318 VENKATESH C 37 56 93 O 38 55 93 O 34 51 85 A+ 35 51 8 A+ 37 56 93 O 37 56 93 O 38 55 93 O
2001CS20319 SANTHOSH K 35 54 89 A+ 32 56 88 A+ 36 S0 86 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 36 S50 8 A+ 35 54 89 A+ 32 60 92 O

20220SEC31 OPEN SOURCE PROGRAMMING
20220SEC32 .NET PROGRAMMING

20220SEC33L  OPEN SOURCE PROGRAMMING LAB
20220SEC34L .NET PROGRAMMING LAB
20220DSC35A REAL TIME OPERATING SYSTEMS
202ENOEC WRITING FOR THE MEDIA
20220SRC37 SOCIETAL PROJECT (MINI PROJECT)

013403

= M'/L/

Controller of t&;-&]mations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Tech, Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

REGISTER 17152C71 17152072 17152C73 17154FET4A 17152C75 17152E76B
NUMBER R INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

I801EC1001  SANTHOSH K. 3 41 75 B 34 S0 8 A 33 4 74 B 36 41 77 B 34 50 8 A 36 41 77 B

1801EC1002  NARANDHAR B. 31 41 72 B 3% 52 90 S 35 45 8 A 33 52 8 A 38 52 9 § 33 52 8 A

1801EC1003  SAMRAJR. 35 45 8 A 35 41 76 B 3 55 8 A 32 53 8 A 35 4l 76 B 32 53 8 A

I801EC1004  HARISHWAR MEHAA M. 34 54 8 A 34 41 75 B 31 5S4 8 A 31 55 8 A M 4 75 B 3 55 86 A

I1801EC1005  S.DHAYABARAN 36 55 91 S 36 42 78 B 32 S3 8 A 30 54 8 A 36 4 78 B 30 54 8 A

I1801EC1006  M.SUDARSAN 32 45 77 B 37 4 78 B M s2 8 A 36 S6 92 S 37 4 78 B 36 56 92 S

I801EC1007 B AMARNATII 32 52 8 A 38 45 8 A 35 54 8 A 35 S5 9 § 38 45 8 A 35 55 90 S

I801EC1008  A.SABAREESAN 32 45 77 B 32 42 74 B 30 S5 8 A 34 51 8 A 32 42 74 B 34 51 8§ A

1801EC1009  S.MANIMEKALAI 35 55 9 S 35 S5 90 S 32 S6 88 A 38 52 9 § 35 55 90 § 38 52 90 S
1801EC10010  T.JR.SRINIVAS 31 45 76 B 31 S6 8% A 34 ST 81 S 33 52 8 A 31 S6 8 A 33 52 8 A 5
1801EC10011  KAMMA ABHIRAM 33 56 8 A 33 41 74 B 33 S6 8 A 37 51 88 A 33 41 74 B 37 Sl 88 A & THANJAVUR
1801EC10012  K.PRUDVI NATIH 3 55 90 S 35 55 90 S 32 S6 88 A 38 52 9% S 35 55 90 § 38 52 90 § 613403
1801EC10013  K.RENGA VISHNU PRAKAAS 31 45 76 B 31 S6 8 A 34 57 91 S8 33 52 8 A 31 56 8 A 33 52 8 A
1801EC10014  ABHINAY SHARAMA 33 56 8 A 33 4 74 B 33 S6 8 A 37 51 88 A 33 4 74 B 37 51 88 A
1801EC10015 K KOUSHIK 35 55 9 S 35 55 9 S 32 S6 88 A 38 52 9 S 35 55 90 § 38 52 9 S
I1801EC10016  H.FAHEEM AHAMED 31 45 76 B 31 56 8 A 34 ST 91 S 33 52 8 A 31 56 8 A 33 52 8 A
1801EC10017 R. ARIHARAN 33 s6 8 A 33 4 T4 B 33 56 8 A 37 51 8 A 33 41 T B 37 51 88 A
1801EC10018  S. AJITH 3 55 90 S 35 55 90 S 32 56 8 A 38 52 9% S 35 55 9 S 38 52 90 S




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Tech, Degree Ex ion Pr 1 Results FEB 2022
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Department : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
REGISTER p_— 1715271 17152C72 17152C73 17IS4FET4A 17152075 17152E76B
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1801EC10019 K. DIVYAPRIYA 31 45 76 B 31 56 8 A 34 57 91 8 33 52 8 A 31 56 8 A 33 52 8 A
1801EC10020  S. AISHWARYA 35 55 90 S 35 55 9 8 32 56 8 A 38 52 9 S 35 55 9 S 38 52 90 S
1801EC10021  R.KOBIHA 31 45 7% B 31 S6 8 A 34 57 91 8 33 52 8 A 31 56 8 A 33 52 8 A
1801EC10022  NAVEEN G 3 56 8 A 33 4 74 B 33 56 8 A 37 51 8 A 33 4 74 B 37 51 8 A
1801EC10023 KATHIR 31 41 72 B 38 52 9 § 35 45 8 A 33 2 8 A 38 52 90 S 33 52 &5 A
1801EC10024 SABARIK 35 45 80 A 35 41 76 B 34 55 8 A 32 53 8 A 35 41 76 B 32 53 8 A
1801EC10025  LOKESH G 34 54 88 A 34 41 75 B 3l 54 8 A 31 55 8 A 34 4 75 B 3l 55 8 A
I1801EC10026 RAMESH P 3 S5 91 S 3 4 78 B 32 53 8 A 30 54 8 A 36 42 78 B 30 54 84 A
I801EC10027 PRATHAPI 32 45 77 B 37 4 78 B 3 52 8 A 36 S6 92 S 37 4 78 B 36 56 92 8
1801EC10028 PADMAI 32 52 8 A 38 45 8 A 35 5S4 8 A 35 355 9 S5 38 45 8 A 35 55 90 S
1801EC10029 FERTHOUS B 3 41 75 B 3 S0 8 A 33 41 74 B 36 4 77 B 34 50 8 A 36 4 77 B
I801EC10030  BASHEER M 31 4 72 B 38 52 9 S 35 45 8 A 33 52 8 A 38 52 60 S5 33 52 B A
1801EC10031  ANWAR SADIQ M 35 45 8 A 35 41 76 B 3 S5 89 A 32 53 8 A 35 4 76 B 32 53 8 A
1801EC10032  CHRISTOPHER V 34 41 75 B 34 S0 84 A 33 41 74 B 36 41 77 B 34 50 8 A 36 4 77 B
1801EC10033  PARAMESHWAR M 3 41 75 B 34 50 84 A 33 41 74 B 36 4 77 B 34 50 8 A 36 4 77 B
1801EC10034 SENTHOORAN M 34 41 75 B 34 S0 8 A 33 41 74 B 3% 4 77 B 3 50 8 A 36 4 77 B
1801EC10035  MAHESHWARAN M 31 41 72 B 3% 52 9 § 35 45 80 A 33 52 8 A 38 52 9 S 33 52 8 A
1801EC10036  SENTHIL RAJ K 35 45 8 A 35 41 76 B 3 55 8 A 32 53 8 A 35 41 76 B 32 53 8 A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Tech, Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

REGISTER AnE 17152C71 17152C72 17152073 17154FE74A 1715275 17152E76B
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1801EC10037 KUMUTHA G 34 54 88 A 34 4 75 B 31 54 8 A 31 S5 8 A 3 4 75 B 31 55 8% A
1801ECI0038  SETHUPATHY V 3 55 91 S 36 42 78 B 32 53 8 A 30 S4 8 A 36 42 78 B 30 54 84 A
1801EC10039  VIGNESH P 32 45 77 B 37 4 78 B M 52 8 A 36 56 92 S 37 41 78 B 36 56 92 8
1801EC10040 JEYAKUMAR D 32 052 8 A 38 45 8 A 35 S4 8 A 35 S5 9 S 38 45 8 A 35 55 90 S
1801EC10041  KANAKARAJ S 32 45 77 B 32 42 4 B 30 55 8 A 3 51 8 A 32 42 74 B 34 51 8 A
1801EC10042  SHOBANA T 35 055 9 5 35 55 90 S 32 56 8 A 38 52 9 S 35 55 90 § 38 52 90 §
1801EC10043  HARINATHAN S 31 45 76 B 31 S6 8 A 34 57 91 5 33 52 8 A 31 56 8 A 33 52 8 A
1801EC10044 BASKARD 33 56 8 A 33 41 74 B 33 56 8 A 37 51 88 A 33 4 74 B 37 51 8 A
1801EC10045 SUDHAKAR M 33 56 %9 A 33 41 74 B 33 56 8 A 37 51 88 A 33 4 74 B 37 S 88 A
17152C71 ANTENNAS AND MICROWAVE ENGINEERING
17152C72 OPTICAL COMMUNICATION
17152C73 EMBEDDED AND REAL TIME SYSTEMS
17154FE7T4A INDUSTRIAL SAFETY
17152075 ADHOC AND WIRELESS SENSOR NETWORKS

17152E76B COGNITIVE RADIO
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B.Tech, Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB 2022

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Department : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

REGISTER
NUMBER

1801EC1001
1801EC1002
1801EC1003
1801EC1004
1801EC1005
1801EC1006
1801EC1007
1801EC1008
1801EC1009
1801ECIO010
1801EC10011
1801EC10012
180IECI0013
1801EC10014
1801EC10015
1801ECI0016
1801EC10017
1801EC10018
1801EC10019
1801EC10020
1801ECT10021

NAME

SANTHOSH K.
NARANDHAR B.
SAMRAIJ R.
HARISHWAR MEHAA M.
S.DHAYABARAN
M.SUDARSAN

B AMARNATH
A.SABAREESAN
S.MANIMEKALAI
T.J.R.SRINIVAS
KAMMA ABHIRAM
K.PRUDVI NATH
K.RENGA VISHNU PRAKAAS
ABHINAY SHARAMA
K.KOUSHIK

H. FAHEEM AHAMED
R. ARIHARAN

S. AJITH

K. DIVYAPRIYA

S. AISHWARYA
R.KOBIHA

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT

34
3
35
34
36
32
32
a3
35
31
33
35
31
33
35
31
33
35
31
35

31

17152177

41
41
45
54
55
45
52
45
55
45
56
b5
45
56
55
45
56
55
45
55
45

75
72
80
88
91
77
84
77
90
76
89
90
76
89
90
76
89
90
76
o0
76
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34
38
35
34
36
37
38
32
35

17152L78

50
52
41
41
42
41
45
42
55
56
41
55
56
41
55
56
41
55
56
55
56

84
90
76
75
T8
T8
83
74
90
87
74
90
87
74
90
87
74
90
87
90
87

A
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33
35
34
31
32
34

17152CSR
EXT TOT GRD

41

74
80
89
85
85
86
89
85
88
91
89
88
91
89
88
91
89
88
91
88
9
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Tech, Degree Ex tion Provisional Results FEB 2022
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Department : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
REGISTER 171521.77 17152178 17152CSR
NUMBER NAME 2 , —
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1801EC10022 NAVEEN G 33 56 89 A 33 41 T4 B 3 56 89
1801EC10023 KATHIR it 41 72 B 38 52 9% S 35 45 80
1801EC10024  SABARIK 35 45 B A 35 41 76 B 3 55 B9 A
1801EC10025 LOKESHG 34 54 8 A 34 41 75 B 31 54 8 A
1801EC10026 RAMESH P W 55 9 5§ 3 42 78 B 32 33 85 A
1801EC10027  PRATHAP 1 32 45 77 B 3 41 78 B 3 52 B A
1801EC10028 PADMAI 32 52 84 A 38 45 83 A 35 4 B A
1801EC10029 FERTHOUSB 3 41 75 B 34 50 84 A 33 4 74 B
1801EC10030 BASHEER M 31 41 72 B 38 52 9 S5 35 45 80 A
1801EC10031  ANWAR SADIQ M 35 45 8O A 35 41 76 B 3 55 B9 A
1801EC10032  CHRISTOPHER V 3 4 75 B 3 50 8 A 33 41 74 B
1801EC10033 PARAMESHWAR M 34 41 75 B 34 50 8 A 33 4 74 B
1801EC10034 SENTHOORAN M M 41 7% B M 50 84 A 33 41 T4 B
1801EC10035 MAHESHWARAN M 3t 41 72 B 38 52 %2 § 35 45 80 A
1801EC10036  SENTHIL RAJ K 35 45 B0 A 35 41 T8 B 3 55 89 A
1801EC10037 KUMUTHA G 34 54 8 A M 4 75 B 31 54 8 A
1801EC10038  SETHUPATHY V 36 55 91 § 3 42 78 B 32 53 8 A
1801ECI0039  VIGNESH P 32 45 77 B 3 4 78 B M 52 B A
1801EC10040 JEYAKUMAR D 32 52 84 A 38 45 8 A 35 54 89 A
1801EC10041 KANAKARAIS 32 45 77 B 32 42 74 B 3 55 B A
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Controller of Examinations

B.Tech, Degree Ex tion Provisional R FEB 2022
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Department : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
REGISTER ) 17152177 17152178 17152CSR
NUMBER NAME — o
2 INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
IB01ECI0042 SHOBANAT 35 55 9 § 35 55 90 0§ 32 56 88 A
1801EC10043 HARINATHAN S i1 45 76 B 31 s6 8 A 34 57 91 S
1801EC10044 BASKARD 33 56 89 A 33 4 74 B 33 56 89
1801EC10045 SUDHAKAR M 33 56 8 A 33 4 T4 B 33 56 8 A
17152177 EMBEDDED LABORATORY
17152178 ADVANCED COMMUNICATION LABORATORY

17152CSR

DESIGN/SOCIO-TECHNICAL PROJECT




